Summer 2023 PLANNED Course List. The official schedule will
be posted in late January, 2023.
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ANTH 1 S62  Sociocultural Anthropology LECT ONLN
ANTH 1 S6 Biological Anthropology LECT ONLN
ANTH 5 2 S62 Biological Anthropology LECT ONLN
ANTH 152 1 S6 Dying, Death, and Dead Persons LECT ONLN
BIO 2 1 S8 LECT ONLN
BIO 2 02D S8 DISC ONLN
BIO 3 1 S6  Molec Basis of Heal and Disea LECT ONLN
BIO 3 02D S6 Molec Basis of Heal and Disea DISC ONLN
BIO 3 03D S6  Molec Basis of Heal and Disea DISC ONLN
BIO 101 1 S8 Biochemistry | LECT
BIO 101 02D S8 Biochemistry | DISC
BIO 101 03D S8 Biochemistry | DISC
BIO 110 1 S8  TheCell LECT ONLN
BIO 110 02D S8 The Cell DISC ONLN
BIO 110 03D S8  TheCell DISC ONLN
BIO 124 1 S8 Microbial Evolution LECT ONLN
BIO 124 02D S8  Microbial Evolution DISC ONLN
BIO 124 03D S8 Microbial Evolution DISC ONLN
BIO 140 1 S8  Genetics LECT ONLN
BIO 140 02D S8 Genetics DISC ONLN
BIO 141 1 S8  Evolution LECT ONLN
BIO 141 02L S8 Evolution LAB ONLN
BIO 141 03L S8  Evolution LAB ONLN
BIO 148 1 S8 Fundamentals of Ecology LECT ONLN
BIO 148 02D S8  Fundamentals of Ecology DISC ONLN
BIO 148 03D S8 Fundamentals of Ecology DISC ONLN
BIO 151 1 S8  Molecular Immunology LECT ONLN
BIO 151 02D S8 Molecular Immunology DISC ONLN
BIO 151 03D S8  Molecular Immunology DISC ONLN
BIO 180 1 S8 Math Modeling for Biology LECT ONLN
BIO 180 02D S8  Math Modeling for Biology DISC ONLN
BIO 180 03D S8 Math Modeling for Biology DISC ONLN
BIO 151L 1 S8  Molec Immunology Lab LAB
BIO 2L S8 LAB  ONLN
CHEM 1 S8 Preparatory Chemistry LECT
CHEM 1 02D S8 Preparatory Chemistry DISC
CHEM 1 03D S8 Preparatory Chemistry DISC
CHEM 2 1 S8  General Chemistry | LECT
CHEM 2 02D S8  General Chemistry | DISC
CHEM 2 02L S8  General Chemistry | LAB
CHEM 2 03D S8  General Chemistry | DISC
CHEM 2 03L S8  General Chemistry | LAB
CHEM 8 1 S8  Prin of Organic Chem LECT
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Prin of Organic Chem

Prin of Organic Chem

General Chemistry Il

General Chemistry Il

General Chemistry Il

General Chemistry Il

General Chemistry Il

Organic Synth and Mechanism
Organic Synth and Mechanism
Organic Synth and Mechanism
Biochemistry |

Biochemistry |

Biochemistry |

Prin of Org Chem Lab

Prin of Org Chem Lab

Prin of Org Chem Lab

Organic Chemistry Laboratory
Scientific Thinking

Philosophy of Cognitive Scienc
Judgment and Decision Making
Cultures of Hip Hop

Intro Computer Applications
Intro Computer Applications
Intro Computer Applications
Introduction to Computing
Introduction to Computing
Introduction to Economics
Statistical Inference

Interm Microeconomic Theory
Interm Macroecon Theory
Corporate Finance

Marketing & Consumer Behavior
Econometrics

Econometrics

Econ of Money & Banking
Econ of Innov and Entrepren
Econ of Crime & Policing
Judgment and Decision Making
Economics of Investments
Economics of Emerging Markets
Experimental Economics
Economics of Immigration
Financial Accounting |
Literature and Feelings
Rhetoric of Humor and Memes
Tragic Drama

Theatre & Soc Responsibility
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Introduction to Materials
Introduction to Materials
Statics and Dynamics

Statics and Dynamics

Circuit Theory

Circuit Theory

Circuit Theory

Circuit Theory

Fluid Mechanics

Fluid Mechanics

Engineering Economic Analysis
Spatial Analysis and Modeling
Spatial Analysis and Modeling
Sustainability Science
Sustainability Science
Sustainability Science
Weather, Climate, and the Environm
Weather, Climate, and the Environm
Weather, Climate, and the Environm
Fundamentals of Ecology
Fundamentals of Ecology
Fundamentals of Ecology
Elementary French |

Intro to Media and Performance
Introduction to Music Studies
Drawing |

Painting |

Video |

Introduction to Film Analysis
Theater & Soc Responsibility
Design |

Making Electronic Music
Making Electronic Music
Power in Film

Cultures of Hip Hop

The Cultural Landscape

Ethnic Geography

Elementary Japanese |
Preparatory Calculus
Preparatory Calculus
Preparatory Calculus
Preparatory Calculus

Calculus |

Calculus |

Calculus Il

Calculus Il
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LECT
LAB
LECT
DISC
LECT
LAB
LAB
LAB
LECT
LAB
LECT
LECT
LAB
LECT
DISC
DISC
LECT
DISC
DISC
LECT
DISC
DISC
LECT
LECT
LECT
STDO
STDO
STDO
LECT
SEM
STDO
STDO
STDO
LECT
LECT
SEM
DISC
LECT
LECT
DISC
DISC
DISC
LECT
DISC
LECT
DISC
LECT

ONLN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN

NONT

ONLN
ONLN

ONLN



MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
ME
ME
ME
ME
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MIST
MIST
NSED
NSED
NSED
NSED
PH
PH
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

21
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
32
32
32
32
32
21
21
143
143
128
135
153
210
211
100
100
120
174

106

110

18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
008L
009L
018L

02D

02D
03D

02D
03D

02D
03D

20

02D

21D

22D

02L

02L

RiRr R R R R NNR R RIR R PR

02D

02D

20
02D
21D

20
02D
21D

1

1

S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S6
S6
S6
S8
S6
562
S6
S6
S62
562
S6
S6
S6
562
S62
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8

Calc | Phys Sciences & Eng DISC

Calc Il Phys Sciences & Eng LECT
Calc Il Phys Sciences & Eng DISC
Calc Il Phys Sciences & Eng DISC
Vector Calculus LECT
Vector Calculus DISC
Vector Calculus DISC
Lin Alg & Diff Egs LECT
Lin Alg & Diff Egs DISC
Lin Alg & Diff Egs DISC
Probability and Statistics LECT
Probability and Statistics LECT
Probability and Statistics DISC
Probability and Statistics DISC
Probability and Statistics DISC
Engineering Computing LECT
Engineering Computing LAB

Unmanned Aircraft Systems LECT
Unmanned Aircraft Systems LAB

Global Mkts and Invest Banking LECT
Business Law LECT
Judgment and Decision Making LECT
Integrated Capstone Project LECT
Strategy & Governance LECT
Project Based Instruction LECT
Project Based Instruction LECT
Classroom Interactions LECT
Issues in Teaching w/Fldwk FLDW
Introduction to Public Health LECT
Health Policy LECT
Introduction to Ethics LECT
Philosophy of Cognitive Scienc LECT
Introductory Physics | LECT
Introductory Physics | DISC
Introductory Physics Il LECT
Introductory Physics Il DISC
Physics | - Bio LECT
Physics | - Bio LECT
Physics | - Bio DISC
Physics | - Bio DISC
Physics Il - Bio LECT
Physics Il - Bio LECT
Physics Il - Bio DISC
Physics Il - Bio DISC
Introductory Physics | Lab LAB

Introductory Physics Il Lab LAB

Intro Physics | for Bio Lab LAB
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Intro Physics | for Bio Lab
Intro Physics Il for Bio Lab
Intro Physics Il for Bio Lab
Intro to American Politics
Liberty & the Constitution

Judgment and Decision Making

Topics in Political Science
Internship in POLI

Internship in POLI
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Analysis of Psychological Data
Analysis of Psychological Data
Analysis of Psychological Data
Analysis of Psychological Data
Analysis of Psychological Data
Analysis of Psychological Data
Research Methods in Psych
Research Methods in Psych
Science of Behavior Change
Developmental Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Human Sexuality

Psy of Stereotype and Prejudic
Cultur/Racial/Ethnic Diversity
Social Psychology

Social Psychology

Personality Psychology

PSY of Visual Perception
Physiological Psychology
Physiological Psychology
Human Behavioral Genetics
Drugs of Abuse

Therapeutic Drugs
Introduction to Sociology
Statistics for Sociology

Social Inequality

Sociology of Race and Racism
Law and Society

Social Stratification

Sociology of Education

Higher Education in the US
Self and Society

Sociology of the Family
Gender and Society

Topics in Immigration
Elementary Spanish |
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Span for Heritage Speakers |
Span Comp and Conv

Latin American Film & Fiction
Medical Translation & Interpr
Academic Writing

Academic Writing

College Reading & Composition
College Reading & Composition
College Reading & Composition
College Reading & Composition
Intro to Creative Writing

Intro to Professional Writing
Intersections

Advanced Writing

Advanced Writing

Advanced Writing

Writing Discipline: Psychology
Writing Discipline: Psychology

Management Communication
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